Iowa State Contract Pricing
National Car Charging
866-996-6387 x700
Order Code Product Description USD List
Price
NCC
Price Shipping
IOWA STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
(includes
shipping)
Additional
Temporary
Logisitcs Fee (see
note below)
CT4000 Series
Hardware
CT4011-GW1 Single Output Gateway North America, Bollard Unit - 208/240V @30A with Cord Management $5,010 $3,630 $150 $3,780 $401
CT4013-GW1 Single Output Gateway North  America, Wall Mount Unit - 208/240V @30A with Cord Management $5,010 $3,630 $150 $3,780 $401
CT4021-GW1 Dual Output Gateway Option USA, Bollard Unit - 208/240V @30A with Cord Management and
Power Share
$7,210 $5,140 $150 $5,290 $577
CT4023-GW1 Dual Output Gateway North  America, Wall Mount Unit - 208/240V @30A with Cord Management $7,210 $5,140 $150 $5,290 $577
CT4025-GW1 Dual Output Gateway North  America, Bollard Unit - 208/240V @30A with 8' Cord Management (23'
Cords)
$8,210 $5,840 $180 $6,020 $657
CT4027-GW1 Dual Output Gateway North  America, Wall Mount Unit - 208/240V @30A with 8' Cord Management
(23' Cords)
$8,210 $5,840 $180 $6,020 $657
Hardware Accessories
CT4001-CCM

866-996-6387 x700
Order Code Product Description USD List
Price
NCC
Price Shipping
IOWA STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
(includes
shipping)
Additional
Temporary
Logisitcs Fee (see
note below)
TURNKEY-INSTALL National Car Charging subcontrator performs full turnkey installation. Every site is unique, so this is a
custom quote.
TBD TBD TBD TBD
CPF Series (Fleet Only)
Hardware
CPF50-L18 Single Port, Wall Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 18', Single Phase Charger. Unit ships in 1 box. See
invoice or packing slip for details.
$1,500 1,067$  25$        $           1,092
CPF50-L23 Single Port, Wall Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 23', Single Phase Charger. Unit ships in 1 box. See
invoice or packing slip for details.
$1,550 1,103$  25$        $           1,128
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT Single Port, Pedestal Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 18', Single Phase Charger. Unit ships in 4 box.
See invoice or packing slip for details.
$2,500 1,778$   $      75  $           1,853
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT Single Port, Pedestal Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 23', Single Phase Charger. Unit ships in 4
separate boxes. See invoice or packing slip for details.
$2,550 1,814$   $      80  $           1,894
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6 Single Port, Pedestal Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 18', Single Phase Charger with 6' Cable
Management Kit. Unit ships in 5 separate boxes. See invoice or packing slip for details.
$3,130 2,226$   $    150  $           2,376
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8 Single Port, Pedestal Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 23', Single Phase Charger with 8' Cable
Management Kit. Unit ships in 5 separate boxes. See invoice or packing slip for details.
$3,780 2,689$   $    180  $           2,869
CPF50-L18 WALLMNT-CMK6 Single Port, Wall Mount, 50A, Type 1, Cable 18', Single Phase Charger. Unit ships in 3 separate
boxes. See invoice or packing slip for details.

866-996-6387 x700
Order Code Product Description USD List
Price
NCC
Price Shipping
IOWA STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE
(includes
shipping)
Additional
Temporary
Logisitcs Fee (see
note below)
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-EXPP-4 4 Prepaid Year Enterprise Cloud Plan $5,099 $5,099 -$      $5,099 Priced Per Dispenser
CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-EXPP-5 5 Prepaid Year Enterprise Cloud Plan $5,999 $5,999 -$      $5,999 Priced Per Dispenser
ASSURE
EXPP-PL1000-DC-ASSURE-1 1 prepaid year of ChargePoint Assure for the Dual Cable EXPP-PL1000. $1,890 $1,890 -$      $1,890
EXPP-PL1000-DC-ASSURE-2 2 prepaid year of ChargePoint Assure for the Dual Cable EXPP-PL1000. $3,366 $3,366 -$      $3,366
EXPP-PL1000-DC-ASSURE-3 3 prepaid year of ChargePoint Assure for the Dual Cable EXPP-PL1000. $5,220 $5,220 -$      $5,220
EXPP-PL1000-DC-ASSURE-4 4 prepaid year of ChargePoint Assure for the Dual Cable EXPP-PL1000. $6,720 $6,720 -$      $6,720
EXPP-PL1000-DC-ASSURE-5 5 prepaid year of ChargePoint Assure for the Dual Cable EXPP-PL1000. $8,150 $8,150 -$      $8,150
Order Code Product Description USD List
Price
NCC
Price Shipping
IOWA STATE
CONTRACT
PRICE (before
shipping)
Notes
POWER BLOCK
EXPP-PB1000-500A-PD
The Power Block is the physical enclosure for Power Modules. A Power Block can hold up to 5
Power Modules, Power Modules sold separately. EXPP-BLOCK-500A-PD is rated for 500A. The
Power Block Mounting Kit (EXPP-BLOCK-CMT) is required but not included.
$22,800 $22,800 TBD $22,800
EXPP-PB1000-CMT Metal bracket required for proper alignment of conduits and bolt locations for positioning CP Express
Power Block. Required for Power Block. Power Block sold separately.
$0 $0 TBD $0
EXPP-PM-40KW 40 kW  Power Module for use in Power Block (Priced per power Module) $10,000 $10,000 TBD $10,000
EXPP-BLOCK-COMMISSIONING
The Commissioning service includes on-site validation of electrical capacity, transformers, panels,
breakers, wiring, and that the Express Plus Power Block installation meets all ChargePoint published
requirements and local codes. A final Commissioning Report will be provided to the customer. Note